
SRW INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email

William Gardocki Londonderry NH (USA) (603) 231-1162 gbgardocki@gmail.com

Don Armstrong Oldcastle Architectural a CRH Company Comstock WI USA) (612) 201-1694 don.armstrong@oldcastle.com

Kevin Earley Oldcastle Architectural a CRH Company Collegeville PA (USA) 2153609661 kevin.earley@oldcastle.com

Thomas Tomaro Diamond Landscaping, Inc. Pittsburgh PA (USA) 4123668545 tom@diamondscapes.com

Christopher Ebbesen Oldcastle APG Central North Richland Hills TX (USA) (817) 235-2914 (cell) Chris.Ebbesen@oldcastle.com

Jason Williams Oldcastle APG A CRH Company Rocky Mount NC (USA) (919)630-8207 jason.williams@oldcastle.com

James Motarex Basalite Concrete Products Sparks NV (USA) (775) 358-1200 james.motarex@basalite.com

John Linder Rolling Hills Landscapes, Inc. Pittsburgh PA (USA) 4128857049 jlinder@rollinghillslandscapes.com

Michael Day Techo-Bloc Corp. Gilmanton NH (USA) 2703516343 michael.day@techo-bloc.com

Carl Peterson Nicolock Paving Stones & Retaining Walls Lindenhurst NY (USA) 2018737065 cpeterson@nicolock.com

Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 marc@paverspecialists.com

SRW ADVANCED INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email

Kevin Earley Oldcastle Architectural a CRH Company Collegeville PA (USA) 2153609661 kevin.earley@oldcastle.com

Christopher Ebbesen Oldcastle APG Central North Richland Hills TX (USA) (817) 235-2914 (cell) Chris.Ebbesen@oldcastle.com

William Gardocki Londonderry NH (USA) (603) 231-1162 gbgardocki@gmail.com

John Linder Rolling Hills Landscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 608-5234 jlinder@rollinghillslandscapes.com

James Motarex Basalite Concrete Products Sparks NV (USA) (775) 358-1200 james.motarex@basalite.com

Carl Peterson Nicolock Paving Stones & Retaining Walls Lindenhurst NY (USA) 2018737065 cpeterson@nicolock.com

Jason Williams Oldcastle APG A CRH Company Rocky Mount NC (USA) (919)630-8207 jason.williams@oldcastle.com

Michael Day Techo-Bloc Corp. Gilmanton NH (USA) 2703516343 michael.day@techo-bloc.com

Tom Tomaro

CPI INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Phone Email Bilingual

Fred Adams Fred Adams Paving Morrisville NC (USA) (919) 468-9101 fred@fredadamspaving.com

Greg Ambrose Fairlawn Consulting/The Ambrose Company, LLC South Euclid OH 440-666-2030 greg@theambroseco.com

Randy Carpenter Paver Connection Katy TX (USA) (281) 371-2955 randy.carpenter@paverconnection.com

Terry Childs Nature's Way Landscaping Gananoque ON (CAN) (613) 382-1207 Terry.Childs@natureswaylandscaping.net

Michael Day Techo-Bloc Corp. Gilmanton NH (USA) 2703516343 michael.day@techo-bloc.com

Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com

Chris Ebbesen Oldcastle APG Central North Richland Hills TX (USA) (817) 235-2914 cebbesen@anchorwall.com

Scott Fears SiteOne Landscaping Supply Shawnee MO (USA) (816) 407-7888 SFears@siteone.com

Jeffree Findley Techo-Bloc Milan MI (USA) 703-618-9458 jeffree.findley@techo-bloc.com

William Gardocki Londonderry NH (USA) (603) 231-1162 gbgardocki@gmail.com

Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com

John Linder Rolling Hills Landscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 608-5234 jlinder@rollinghillslandscapes.com

Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com

James Motarex Basalite Concrete Products Sparks NV (USA) (775) 358-1200 james.motarex@basalite.com

Lincoln Paiva Techo-Bloc Saint-Hubert QC (CAN) (450) 656-2992   lincoln.paiva@techo-bloc.com French, Spanish

Carl Peterson Nicolock Hackettstown NJ (USA) (908) 813-1725 cpeterson@nicolock.com

Renee Redding Logans Landscapes Scarborough ME (USA) (207) 939-7704 renee@loganslandscapes.com

Brian Sitarz Oldcastle APG Prescott Valley AZ (USA) (480)-745-5415 brian.sitarz@oldcastle.com

Tom Tomaro Diamondscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 366-8545 tom@diamondscapes.com

Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

RS INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email

Randy Carpenter Paver Connection Katy TX (USA) (281) 371-2955 randy.carpenter@paverconnection.com

Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com

Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com

Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com

Carl Peterson Nicolock Hackettstown NJ (USA) (908) 813-1725 cpeterson@nicolock.com

Tom Tomaro Diamondscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 366-8545 tom@diamondscapes.com

Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

PICP INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company Business City State Phone Email

Fred Adams Fred Adams Paving Morrisville NC (USA) (919) 468-9101 fred@fredadamspaving.com

Greg Ambrose Fairlawn Consulting/The Ambrose Company, LLC South Euclid OH 440-666-2030 greg@theambroseco.com

Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com

William Gardocki Londonderry NH (USA) (603) 231-1162 gbgardocki@gmail.com

Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com

Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com

Carl Peterson Nicolock Hackettstown NJ (USA) (908) 813-1725 cpeterson@nicolock.com
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Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

COMMERCIAL SPECIALIST INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email

Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com

Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com

Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com

Carl Peterson Nicolock Paving Stones & Retaining Walls Lindenhurst NY (USA) 2018737065 cpeterson@nicolock.com 

Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

MSV INSTALLER INSTRUCTORS

First Name Last Name Company Business City State Phone Email

Dell Nolt Westlake Royal Stone Holtwood PA (USA) (717)-629-1216 lnolt@westlake,com

David Rosales Westlake Royal Stone Castle Rock CO (USA) (970)-822-2754 drosales1@westlake.com

Ken Crawford Westlake Royal Stone Chicago IL (USA) (517)-304-1149 kcrawford@westlake.com

Jeff Tew Westlake Royal Stone Houston TX (USA) (704)-238-3701 jtew@westlake.com

Micah Grant Texas Stone Designs Arlington TX (USA) (817)-265-4011 micah@txstn.com

Jeff Siddell Westlake Royal Stone Chattanooga TN (USA) 423-805-0507 jsiddell@westlake.com
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